2019 Time Trial Results

Lovejoy HS Girls
Sat, 3-August-2019

Morefield, Amy
Carothers, Amelia
Armstrong, Katie
Estes, Sofia

Malik, Hailey
Malik, Rachel
Schaeffer, Chloe
Bessa, Zoe

Snider, Callan
McCutcheon, Lily
Richardson, Andee
Martelloni, Maci
Bouldin, Lily
Caro, Jodyn
Landrum, Bella
Williams, Karlee
Bowling, Malia
Greenwood, Karly
Delfin, Paula

Koh, Catie
Andrzejewski, Katelyn
Colston, Dresden
Coit, Eliza
Szczeny, Mia
Carraway, Abby
Smith, Emma
Cardwell, Ashlyn
Hernandez, Sadi
Fluker, Sydney
Rey, Fabiana
Sanchez, Eden
Jones, Genevieve
Esposito, Elizabeth
Taylor, Gracelin
Rockebbach, Samantha
Sharp, Devin
Mural, Emily
Taylor, Sydnee
Day, Cassidy
Rockebbach, Jessica
Smith, Emma

grade

11
10
12
10
10

12

12
12
12
11
10

10

11
12
10
10

10
12
10

10
12
12
12
10

Vo]

10
10

10
10
10
12

previous years' results

2016

6th
8th
7th
dnr
7th
7th
6th
16:43
6th
13:55
15:06
dnr
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
8th
15:45
7th
7th
6th
7th
dnr
7th
6th
7th
dnr
dnr
notin xc
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th
notin xc

2017

7th
13:06
8th
12:53
8th
8th
7th
13:37
7th
14:38
13:41
dnr
15:21
8th
7th
8th
7th
15:21
14:03
8th
8th
7th
8th
14:54
8th
7th
8th
16:21
dnr
notin xc
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
notin xc

2018

8th
12:15
12:50
12:43
14:.08
14:28
8th
12:43
8th
12:56
12:49
14:39
13:37
15:52
8th
dnr
8th
14:26
dnr
14:35
16:19
8th
18:04
13:46
15:30
8th
15:24
dnr
15:48
notinxc
16:00
8th
8th
8th
16:15
dnr
8th
16:24
18:10
17:31
notinxc

2019

11:44
12:15
12:24
12:26
12:32
12:32
12:35
12:46
12:57
13:14
13:17
13:17
13:34
13:39
13:42
13:50
14:00
14:09
14:11
14:12
14:21
14:24
14:32
14:45
14:47
15:09
15:12
15:40
15:45
15:48
15:51
16:00
16:16
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:41
16:41
17:02
17:05
17:20

5K equivilant

18:47
19:36
19:50
19:54
20:03
20:03
20:07
20:26
20:43
21:09
21:13
21:13
21:42
21:49
21:42
22:04
22:23
22:36
22:38
22:41
22:55
23:00
23:11
23:32
23:34
24:10
24:14
24:58
25:05
25:11
24:15
25:28
25:53
26:04
26:04
26:07
26:33
26:33
27:07
27:11
27:35



George, Skylar
McGoldrick, Tatum
Diaz, Cassandra
Thadikonda, Dinah
Dresser, Carissa
Mason, Victoria
Empey, Jamison
Bedjaoui, Laela
Carty, Ashlyn
Cinek, Madison

Du Bois, Ashlyn

Du Bois, Madison
Harker, Alaina
lovinelli, Anna
Maddux, Linnea
Piccirillo, Emily
Rouse, Sara
Sanders, Madeline
Terwege, Scarlett
Williams, Mackenzie

10

10
10
12

Vo]

11
10

11
12
11

12
12
12
11
12

7th
6th
7th
7th
dnr
6th
6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
8th
dnr
8th
6th
dnr
dnr
15:22
8th
dnr

8th
7th
8th
8th
16:31
7th
7th
7th
14:08
8th
7th
14:52
dnr
14:22
7th
14:09
DNR
15:19
dnr
15:42

dnr
8th
dnr
dnr
dnr
8th
8th
8th
13:29
dnr
8th
14:17
14:28
14:29
8th
12:51
13:37
15:40
dnr
14:25

17:34
17:40
17:56
18:07
18:12
18:35
18:58
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
no time
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr

27:56
28:04
27:27
25:47
28:56
29:32
30:06
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr
no time
dnr
inj
dnr
dnr
dnr
dnr



