2019 Time Trial Results Lovejoy HS Girls Sat, 3-August-2019

		pre	vious years' res	ults	_	
	grade	2016	2017	2018	2019	5K equivilant
	_					
Morefield, Amy	9	6th	7th	8th	11:44	18:47
Carothers, Amelia	11	8th	13:06	12:15	12:15	19:36
Armstrong, Katie	10	7th	8th	12:50	12:24	19:50
Estes, Sofia	12	dnr	12:53	12:43	12:26	19:54
Malik, Hailey	10	7th	8th	14:08	12:32	20:03
Malik, Rachel	10	7th	8th	14:28	12:32	20:03
Schaeffer, Chloe	9	6th	7th	8th	12:35	20:07
Bessa, Zoe	12	16:43	13:37	12:43	12:46	20:26
Snider, Callan	9	6th	7th	8th	12:57	20:43
McCutcheon, Lily	12	13:55	14:38	12:56	13:14	21:09
Richardson, Andee	12	15:06	13:41	12:49	13:17	21:13
Martelloni, Maci	12	dnr	dnr	14:39	13:17	21:13
Bouldin, Lily	11	8th	15:21	13:37	13:34	21:42
Caro, Jodyn	10	7th	8th	15:52	13:39	21:49
Landrum, Bella	9	6th	7th	8th	13:42	21:42
Williams, Karlee	10	7th	8th	dnr	13:50	22:04
Bowling, Malia	9	6th	7th	8th	14:00	22:23
Greenwood, Karly	11	8th	15:21	14:26	14:09	22:36
Delfin, Paula	12	15:45	14:03	dnr	14:11	22:38
Koh, Catie	10	7th	8th	14:35	14:12	22:41
Andrzejewski, Katelyn	10	7th	8th	16:19	14:21	22:55
Colston, Dresden	9	6th	7th	8th	14:24	23:00
Coit, Eliza	10	7th	8th	18:04	14:32	23:11
Szczeny, Mia	12	dnr	14:54	13:46	14:45	23:32
Carraway, Abby	10	7th	8th	15:30	14:47	23:34
Smith, Emma	9	6th	7th	8th	15:09	24:10
Cardwell, Ashlyn	10	7th	8th	15:24	15:12	24:14
Hernandez, Sadi	12	dnr	16:21	dnr	15:40	24:58
Fluker, Sydney	12	dnr	dnr	15:48	15:45	25:05
Rey, Fabiana	12	not in xc	not in xc	not in xc	15:48	25:11
Sanchez, Eden	10	7th	8th	16:00	15:51	24:15
Jones, Genevieve	9	6th	7th	8th	16:00	25:28
Esposito, Elizabeth	9	6th	7th	8th	16:16	25:53
Taylor, Gracelin	9	6th	7th	8th	16:23	26:04
Rockebbach, Samantha	10	7th	8th	16:15	16:23	26:04
Sharp, Devin	10	7th	8th	dnr	16:24	26:07
Mural, Emily	9	6th	7th	8th	16:41	26:33
Taylor, Sydnee	10	7th	8th	16:24	16:41	26:33
Day, Cassidy	10	7th	8th	18:10	17:02	27:07
Rockebbach, Jessica	10	7th	8th	17:31	17:05	27:11
Smith, Emma	12	not in xc	not in xc	not in xc	17:20	27:35

George, Skylar	10	7th	8th	dnr	17:34	27:56
McGoldrick, Tatum	9	6th	7th	8th	17:40	28:04
Diaz, Cassandra	10	7th	8th	dnr	17:56	27:27
Thadikonda, Dinah	10	7th	8th	dnr	18:07	25:47
Dresser, Carissa	12	dnr	16:31	dnr	18:12	28:56
Mason, Victoria	9	6th	7th	8th	18:35	29:32
Empey, Jamison	9	6th	7th	8th	18:58	30:06
Bedjaoui, Laela	9	6th	7th	8th	dnr	dnr
Carty , Ashlyn	11	8th	14:08	13:29	dnr	dnr
Cinek, Madison	10	7th	8th	dnr	dnr	dnr
Du Bois, Ashlyn	9	6th	7th	8th	dnr	dnr
Du Bois, Madison	11	8th	14:52	14:17	dnr	dnr
Harker, Alaina	12	dnr	dnr	14:28	dnr	dnr
Iovinelli, Anna	11	8th	14:22	14:29	no time	no time
Maddux, Linnea	9	6th	7th	8th	dnr	dnr
Piccirillo, Emily	12	dnr	14:09	12:51	dnr	inj
Rouse, Sara	12	dnr	DNR	13:37	dnr	dnr
Sanders, Madeline	12	15:22	15:19	15:40	dnr	dnr
Terwege, Scarlett	11	8th	dnr	dnr	dnr	dnr
Williams, Mackenzie	12	dnr	15:42	14:25	dnr	dnr